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Name Spouse Cell Home E-Mail Street City State Zip

A. J. Ball 718-809-4864 amarylisball@gmail.com 236 Prospect Av. #5 HS AR 71901

Jan Briggs (501) 276-4715 jansart_briggs@hotmail.com 260 Nelson Terrace Mountain Pine AR 71956

Larry Cloyes (501)	827-2121 chasingcolor@gmail.com 411 Craig Drive Searcy AR 72143

Rachel Elson-Canfield (319)	899-4908 relsoncanfield@gmail.com 310 Diamondhead Dr HSV AR 71913

Robert Feckler Karen (501)	209-5050 rcfeckler@hotmail.com 42 Campana Lane HSV AR 71909

Wendy Gage Barron (559) 970-9834 wendy.gage101@yahoo.com 19 Resplandor Way HSV AR 71909

Marlene Gremillion Ric (501) 226-9940 gremartist@gmail.com 16 Carlet Lane HSV AR 71909

Sheliah Halderman Jack (501) 984-1156 (501) 922-9375 sheliahalderman@sbcglobal.net 2 Sacedon Circle HSV AR 71909

Carol Hannon Jim (501) 655-2461 501-262-9070 xmascarol@peoplepc.com 952 Plum Hollow Blvd HS AR 71913

John Keller Barbara (501) 915-0705 j.b.keller@suddenlink.net 54 Majorca Drive HSV AR 71909

Janet Kuehn Mike (262) 349-0955 kuehnjanet@yahoo.com 124 Mesero Way HSV AR 71909

Joanne Kunath (501) 226-5844 joannekunath@gmail.com 20 Palacia Circle HSV AR 71909
June Lamoureux Bill (914) 649-6303 (860) 354-5252 jflamoureux@earthlink.net 19 La Viejo Lane HSV AR 71909

Pat Langewis Cor (713) 855-7173 (501) 915-8519 plangewis@yahoo.com 2 Sorolla Lane HSV AR 71909

Nina Louton (501) 620-0303 (501) 767-5271 aoriginals@hotmail.com 132 Windamere Drive Hot Springs AR 71913

Eileen Manees (501) 915-9440 eileen.manees@yahoo.com 8 Orense Way HSV AR 71909

Jerry Matusky (501) 318-3868 175 Half Moon Ct Mt Pine AR 71956

Dianne Morgan (501) 984-2593 ritadeesm@aol.com 142 Arias Way HSV AR 71909

Jean C. Pennucci (501) 920-8968 (501) 223-2009 jeanpennucci@sbcglobal.net 56 Reservoir Heights Dr. Little Rock AR 72227

Michael Preble Anne (501) 520-7570 mpreble@verizon.net 132 Gray Circle Hot Springs AR 71913

Pam Reeder (806) 470-1125 pamreeder11@gmail.com 66 Gancho Way HSV AR 71909
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Jim Reimer (501) 922-9798 jim-reimer@sbcglobal.net 20 Bolada Way HSV AR 71909

Bonnie Ricci Michael (612) 770-0248 (501) 204-4157 bonart3184@att.net 15 Frontera Circle HSV AR 71909

Thomas Seaman Sara (501) 701-8709 (501) 520-4833 tom.sea@att.net 159 Santa Fe St Hot Springs AR 71913

Linda Shearer Gil (501) 922-3768 linwood7@aol.com 11 Lanza Court HSV AR 71909

Pati Trippel Alan (501) 209-9079 ptrippel@hotmail.com 2 Gozoso Lane HSV AR 71909

Daryl Wedwick Cathy (501) 915-8456 drswedwick@suddenlink.net 31 Lazo Place HSV AR 71909

Gary Weeter Elaine (501) 984-1713 (501) 915-0549 gweeter@sbcglobal.net 17 Galeon Way HSV AR 71909

Teresa Widdifield David (501) 984-2074 (501) 922-9292 angelstarart@suddenlink.net 29 Toledo Way HSV AR 71909

Caryl Joy Young Terry (501) 984-2268 (501) 915-8912 carylj@suddenlink.net 129 Castano Drive HSV AR 71909

Nan Merchant Hon. Member (501) 609-0127 nanTmerc@aol.com 229 Fox Run Circle Hot Springs AR 71901
Beth Boone Hon. Member (501) 318-9941 1925 Malvern Avenue Hot Springs AR 71901
Vernon Davis Hon. Member (501) 767-5924 Hot Springs AR
Florene Goolsby Hon. Member (501) 865-6335 1407 Cox Creek Road Amity AR 71921
FINE ARTS CENTER OF HOT SPRINGS (501) 624-0489
Landlord - Longhua Xu (501) 282-4643 (501) 624-4677


